he M5*10 screws to
1e the top&bottom to
the main frames

2.Use the M4*8 self tapping
screws to reinforce the front
of top&bottom to frames
3.Use the M4*8 self tapping
screws to fix the decorating
plate on the top&bottom

4.Use the M6™12 screws and
M6 cage nuts to combine the
19” profiles to the main
frames

5.Use the M4*8 self tapping
screws to Install the rear
panel

6.Set up the front door and
side panels

PACKING LIST FORASSEMBLY

Top 1 ot |
Bottom | 1 [
Mainframe | 2 [
Sidepanel | 2 [ sbeorbingpad Mo sorew doorvashe
_Frontdoor | 1 [ h e :
Rearcover | 1 [
_Rearmountingpanel | 0 - >
Rear mounting panel - @ g

M8*12 nUtS “_ plasti{c;ircle IVIE)E'IQ Sut MSXGanE]Screw
M8*12 bolts o 1

M6*12 cagenuts | 8 |

M6*12 Screw 8 1 (e WD W
M 4*8 Self ta pp I N g _ M4x8mm Screw MSx8mm Screw M5x10mm Screw M6x12mm Screw
M5*8 selftapping | 0 | " -
M5 10 Screw | 16 |

Side panellock | 0|

0 NCTS.CO NCTS.CO @ www.ncts.co




